EXECUTIVE ORDER U-U-002-1058
BRIGGS & STRATTON CORPORATION New Off-Road Small Spark-IgnitionCALIFORNIAAIR RESOURCES BOARD Equipment
Pursuant to the authority vested in California Air Resources Board by the Health and Safety Code, Division 26, Part
5, Chapters 1 and 2; and
Pursuant to the authority vested in the undersigned by Health and Safety Code Sections 39515 and 39516 and
Executive Order G-14-012;
IT IS ORDERED AND RESOLVED: That the following equipment produced by the manufacturer is certified as
described below. Production equipment shall be in all material respects the same as those for which certification is

Equipment certified under this Executive Order must conform to all applicable California emission regulations.
This Executive Order is only granted to the engine family and model-year listed above. Equipment in this family that is
produced for any other model-year is not covered by this Executive Order.
Executed at El Monte, California on this day of November 2018.
Annette Hebert, Chief
Emissions Compliance, Automotive Regulations and Science Division
EXECUTIVE ORDER U-U-002-1058
BRIGGS & STRATTON CORPORATION New Off-Road Small Spark-Ignition
Attachment ACALIFORNIA EquipmentAIR RESOURCES BOARD
ENGINE DESCRIPTION
FUEL TYPE
ENGINE CNG/LNG=compressed/liquefiedMANUFACTURER ENGINE FAMILY (E.O. NUMBER) SIZE (cc) natural gas LPG=liquefied petroleum
gas)
KBSXS.8102VS (TBC) 724, 810
BRIGGS & STRATTON CORPORATION JBSXS.8102VS (U-U-002-1028) 724, 810
KKAXS.8522CA (U-U-004-0767) 852
JKAXS.8522CA (U-U-004-0758) 852
KKAXS.7262CA (U-U-004-0765) 726
JKAXS.7262CA (U-U-004-0750) 726
KKAXS.6032CB (U-U-004-0772) 603
JKAXS.6032CB (U-U-004-0744) 603 Gasoline
KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES, LTD.
KKAXS.7262CC (TBC) 726
JKAXS.7262CC (U-U-004-0752) 726
KKAXS.7262CB (U-U-004-0766) 726
JKAXS.7262CB (U-U-004-0751) 726
726KKAXS.7262IA (U-U-004-0777)
JKAXS.7262IA (U-U-004-0753 726
ATTACHMENT PAGE I OF 2
ED# U- U- 0U2 - 1058Small Off-Road Evaporative Certification Database Form
(Supplementary Information) RIC : 4- 12- 19
MODEL SUMMARY